
Relais 10 x 50 NL 5'09"12

CORBAL AARICIA LIBOURNE NATATION 31"08
BONNET B. MATHILDE SA MERIGNAC 30"9
BERGES MARION VILLENAVE NATATION 32"5
PLANTEY OPHELIE LIBOURNE NATATION 31"2
NUEL LAURE VILLENAVE NATATION 31"3
GILI LACOSTE MANON ST MEDARD 31"6
LABORDE MARINE AS AMBARES 31"9
TAMAYO CAMILLE VILLENAVE NATATION 30"1
GROLIER MATHILDE ASPTT BORDEAUX 29"3
CHEVALIER LUCILE ASPTT BORDEAUX 29"2

Relais 4 x 50 4N 2'16"83

LABORDE MARINE AS AMBARES 36"52
TAMAYO CAMILLE VILLENAVE NATATION 37"8
GROLIER MATHILDE ASPTT BORDEAUX 33"7
CHEVALIER LUCILE ASPTT BORDEAUX 28"5

Relais 10 x 50 NL 5'12"87

CARLOT VALENTIN ANDERNOS ESPADONS 30"25
RIEU MARC E. AS AMBARES 31"3
LINCHENEAU FELIX UNION ST BRUNO 31"6
LAIGNEL JULIEN LA TESTE 31"6
RUCKBUSCH KEVIN SA MERIGNAC 30"7
DAUMAS BENJAMIN CMO BASSENS 30"3
BENDERITTER LOIC ES BLANQUEFORT 33"7
GIRAL BENJAMIN ST MEDARD 31"5
RAMSAMY CYRIL BEC 30"8
BLANCHET JULIEN LIBOURNE NATATION 30"5

Relais 4 x 50 4N 2'18"04

DAUMAS BENJAMIN CMO BASSENS 35"09
RUCKBUSCH KEVIN SA MERIGNAC 38"
RAMSAMY CYRIL BEC 34"3
BLANCHET JULIEN LIBOURNE NATATION 30"5

DAMES

MESSIEURS



Meilleur tps Tps réalisé CDF
100 DOS LABORDE MARINE AS AMBARES 1.1878 1.1870
100 DOS GILI LACOSTE MANON ST MEDARD 1.2135 1.1950

100 BRASSE TAMAYO CAMILLE VILLENAVE NATATION 1.2286 1.2450
100 BRASSE PLANTEY OPHELIE LIBOURNE NATATION 1.2313 1.2580

100 PAPILLONGROLIER MATHILDE ASPTT BORDEAUX 1.1519 1.1400
100 PAPILLONNUEL LAURE VILLENAVE NATATION 1.2408 1.2346

100 NL CHEVALIER LUCILE ASPTT BORDEAUX 1.0282 1.0260
100 NL CORBAL AARICIA LIBOURNE NATATION 1.0835 1.0844
Remplaçante DUCOBU GAELLE LIBOURNE NATATION 1.1087 1.1034

200 4N BONNET B. MATHILDE SA MERIGNAC 2.5284 2.4763
200 4N BERGES MARION VILLENAVE NATATION 2.5339 2.5113

Meilleur tps Tps réalisé CDF
100 DOS DAUMAS BENJAMIN CMO BASSENS 1.1579 1.1600
100 DOS LAIGNEL JULIEN LA TESTE 1.1856 1.1819

100 BRASSE RUCKBUSCH KEVIN SA MERIGNAC 1.2557 1.2632
100 BRASSE BENDERITTER LOIC ES BLANQUEFORT 1.3001 1.327

100 PAPILLONRAMSAMY CYRIL BEC 1.1599 1.1752
100 PAPILLONLINCHENEAU FELIX UNION ST BRUNO 1.2707 1.2433

100 NL BLANCHET JULIEN LIBOURNE NATATION 1.0567 1.0821
100 NL GIRAL BENJAMIN ST MEDARD 1.1242 1.1047
Remplaçant BERTRAND VINCENT ANDERNOS ESPADONS 1.14 1.1157

200 4N CARLOT VALENTIN ANDERNOS ESPADONS 2.4983 2.47
200 4N RIEU MARC E. AS AMBARES 2.5634 3

DAMES

MESSIEURS


